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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Director of Public Health Services

Public Health Officer

Director of Disease Control

Director of Public Health Nursing

Health Assessment & Epidemiology
Manager

Public Health Nurse Il
Nurse Practitioner
Public Health Nurse Il
Technology Services Manager
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il

County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Department
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Total Wages

$198,834
$171,154
$139,216
$136,793
$123,778

$116,345
$114,512
$111,533
$111,291
$111,082
$110,092
$109,330
$107,558
$102,528
$102,120
$101,471
$100,820
$99,594
$99,556
$99,556
$99,556
$99,556
$99,482
$98,669
$98,471
$97,986
$97,644
$97,641
$97,641
$97,641



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44,
45.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Public Health Nurse I

Public Health Deputy Director
Public Health Nurse I
Microbiology Specialist
Public Health Nurse Il

Public Health Nurse Il

Public Health Nurse Il
Microbiologist

Senior Public Health Epidemiologist

Supervising Nurse

Microbiology Specialist

Director of Health Promotion and

Public Information
Public Health Nurse |l
Public Health Nurse |l

Senior Information Systems
Specialist

Public Health Nurse I

Public Health Nurse I

Public Health Nurse I

Public Health Epidemiologist
Administrative Services Officer
Public Health Nurse |

Public Health Nurse |

Public Health Nurse |

Senior Information Systems
Specialist

Staff Nurse
Public Health Nurse |
Staff Nurse
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse |

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

$97,641
$96,902
$96,768
$96,686
$96,107
$95,943
$94,921
$93,609
$93,127
$91,031
$90,762
$88,492

$86,222
$84,892
$84,371

$84,071
$82,469
$82,332
$82,070
$81,818
$81,071
$81,071
$80,257
$80,193

$78,456
$78,225
$77,127
$76,655
$76,261



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Accountant Ill

Public Health Nurse |
Staff Nurse
Accountant Ill

Senior Emergency Medical Services
Coordinator

Public Health Nurse |

Public Health Nurse |

Staff Nurse

Public Health Nurse |

Nurse Practitioner

Public Health Nurse Il

Public Health Nurse |
Administrative Coordinator
Health Educator

Senior Health Educator
Departmental Analyst Il
Administrative Coordinator
Public Health Project Specialist
Public Health Nurse |

Health Educator

Health Educator

Accountant |

Administrative Coordinator
Public Health Project Specialist
Office Services Coordinator
Public Health Program Specialist
Public Health Project Specialist
Contracts Administration Assistant
Vocational Nurse Il

Vocational Nurse Il

Microbiologist

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

$74,901
$74,529
$73,545
$73,465
$72,358

$71,727
$71,375
$70,491
$70,355
$68,722
$62,376
$61,698
$61,423
$61,178
$59,560
$59,141
$59,062
$56,917
$56,694
$56,209
$55,859
$55,771
$55,600
$55,413
$55,197
$54,580
$54,484
$54,203
$54,191
$53,980
$53,803



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Office Services Technician
Public Health Nurse |

Nurse Practitioner

Staff Nurse

Public Health Project Specialist
Billing Office Specialist Il
Medical Investigator

Fiscal Support Specialist

Public Health Project Specialist
Fiscal Support Specialist

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

$53,414
$52,354
$51,685
$51,440
$51,423
$51,283
$51,163
$49,524
$48,418
$48,347



