	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director of Public Health Services		Kern County	Public Health	\$198,834
2.	Public Health Officer		Kern County	Public Health	\$171,154
3.	Director of Disease Control		Kern County	Public Health	\$139,216
4.	Director of Public Health Nursing		Kern County	Public Health	\$136,793
5.	Health Assessment & Epidemiology Manager		Kern County	Public Health	\$123,778
6.	Public Health Nurse III		Kern County	Public Health	\$116,345
7.	Nurse Practitioner		Kern County	Public Health	\$114,512
8.	Public Health Nurse III		Kern County	Public Health	\$111,533
9.	Technology Services Manager		Kern County	Public Health	\$111,291
10.	Public Health Nurse III		Kern County	Public Health	\$111,082
11.	Public Health Nurse III		Kern County	Public Health	\$110,092
12.	Public Health Nurse III		Kern County	Public Health	\$109,330
13.	Public Health Nurse III		Kern County	Public Health	\$107,558
14.	Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	Public Health	\$102,528
15.	Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	Public Health	\$102,120
16.	Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	Public Health	\$101,471
17.	Public Health Nurse III		Kern County	Public Health	\$100,820
18.	Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	Public Health	\$99,594
19.	Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	Public Health	\$99,556
20.	Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	Public Health	\$99,556
21.	Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	Public Health	\$99,556
22.	Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	Public Health	\$99,556
23.	Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	Public Health	\$99,482
24.	Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	Public Health	\$98,669
25.	Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	Public Health	\$98,471
26.	Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	Public Health	\$97,986
27.	Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	Public Health	\$97,644
28.	Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	Public Health	\$97,641
29.	Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	Public Health	\$97,641
30.	Public Health Nurse II		Kern County	Public Health	\$97,641

31.	Public Health Nurse II	Kern County	Public Health	\$97,641
32.	Public Health Deputy Director	Kern County	Public Health	\$96,902
33.	Public Health Nurse II	Kern County	Public Health	\$96,768
34.	Microbiology Specialist	Kern County	Public Health	\$96,686
35.	Public Health Nurse III	Kern County	Public Health	\$96,107
36.	Public Health Nurse II	Kern County	Public Health	\$95,943
37.	Public Health Nurse II	Kern County	Public Health	\$94,921
38.	Microbiologist	Kern County	Public Health	\$93,609
39.	Senior Public Health Epidemiologist	Kern County	Public Health	\$93,127
40.	Supervising Nurse	Kern County	Public Health	\$91,031
41.	Microbiology Specialist	Kern County	Public Health	\$90,762
42.	Director of Health Promotion and Public Information	Kern County	Public Health	\$88,492
43.	Public Health Nurse II	Kern County	Public Health	\$86,222
44.	Public Health Nurse II	Kern County	Public Health	\$84,892
45.	Senior Information Systems Specialist	Kern County	Public Health	\$84,371
46.	Public Health Nurse II	Kern County	Public Health	\$84,071
47.	Public Health Nurse II	Kern County	Public Health	\$82,469
48.	Public Health Nurse II	Kern County	Public Health	\$82,332
49.	Public Health Epidemiologist	Kern County	Public Health	\$82,070
50.	Administrative Services Officer	Kern County	Public Health	\$81,818
51.	Public Health Nurse I	Kern County	Public Health	\$81,071
52.	Public Health Nurse I	Kern County	Public Health	\$81,071
53.	Public Health Nurse I	Kern County	Public Health	\$80,257
54.	Senior Information Systems Specialist	Kern County	Public Health	\$80,193
55.	Staff Nurse	Kern County	Public Health	\$78,456
56.	Public Health Nurse I	Kern County	Public Health	\$78,225
57.	Staff Nurse	Kern County	Public Health	\$77,127
58.	Public Health Nurse II	Kern County	Public Health	\$76,655
59.	Public Health Nurse I	Kern County	Public Health	\$76,261

60.	Accountant III	Kern County	Public Health	\$74,901
61.	Public Health Nurse I	Kern County	Public Health	\$74,529
62.	Staff Nurse	Kern County	Public Health	\$73,545
63.	Accountant III	Kern County	Public Health	\$73,465
64.	Senior Emergency Medical Services Coordinator	Kern County	Public Health	\$72,358
65.	Public Health Nurse I	Kern County	Public Health	\$71,727
66.	Public Health Nurse I	Kern County	Public Health	\$71,375
67.	Staff Nurse	Kern County	Public Health	\$70,491
68.	Public Health Nurse I	Kern County	Public Health	\$70,355
69.	Nurse Practitioner	Kern County	Public Health	\$68,722
70.	Public Health Nurse II	Kern County	Public Health	\$62,376
71.	Public Health Nurse I	Kern County	Public Health	\$61,698
72.	Administrative Coordinator	Kern County	Public Health	\$61,423
73.	Health Educator	Kern County	Public Health	\$61,178
74.	Senior Health Educator	Kern County	Public Health	\$59,560
75.	Departmental Analyst II	Kern County	Public Health	\$59,141
76.	Administrative Coordinator	Kern County	Public Health	\$59,062
77.	Public Health Project Specialist	Kern County	Public Health	\$56,917
78.	Public Health Nurse I	Kern County	Public Health	\$56,694
79.	Health Educator	Kern County	Public Health	\$56,209
80.	Health Educator	Kern County	Public Health	\$55,859
81.	Accountant I	Kern County	Public Health	\$55,771
82.	Administrative Coordinator	Kern County	Public Health	\$55,600
83.	Public Health Project Specialist	Kern County	Public Health	\$55,413
84.	Office Services Coordinator	Kern County	Public Health	\$55,197
85.	Public Health Program Specialist	Kern County	Public Health	\$54,580
86.	Public Health Project Specialist	Kern County	Public Health	\$54,484
87.	Contracts Administration Assistant	Kern County	Public Health	\$54,203
88.	Vocational Nurse II	Kern County	Public Health	\$54,191
89.	Vocational Nurse II	Kern County	Public Health	\$53,980
90.	Microbiologist	Kern County	Public Health	\$53,803

91.	Office Services Technician	Kern County	Public Health	\$53,414
92.	Public Health Nurse I	Kern County	Public Health	\$52,354
93.	Nurse Practitioner	Kern County	Public Health	\$51,685
94.	Staff Nurse	Kern County	Public Health	\$51,440
95.	Public Health Project Specialist	Kern County	Public Health	\$51,423
96.	Billing Office Specialist III	Kern County	Public Health	\$51,283
97.	Medical Investigator	Kern County	Public Health	\$51,163
98.	Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	Public Health	\$49,524
99.	Public Health Project Specialist	Kern County	Public Health	\$48,418
100.	Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	Public Health	\$48,347